HOWELL TOWNSHIP PLANNING COMMISSION

AGENDA: TUESDAY, JUNE 27, 2023, 6:30 P.M
3525 BYRON RD. HOWELL TOWNSHIP HALL, HOWELL MI 48855 (517-546-2817)

10.

11.

12.

15.

Call to Order:

Roll Call:

Chair () Denise Markham ()
Wayne Williams — Vice-Chair () Paul Pominville ()
Peter Manwiller — Secretary () Mike Newstead ()
Matthew Counts — Board Rep. ()
Pledge of Alliance:

Approval of Agenda: June 27, 2023 Howell Township Planning Commission agenda.

Approval of Minutes: May 23, 2023, Howell Township Planning Commission meeting minutes.
Township Board Report:

Zoning Board of Appeals Report:

Zoning Admin. Report: Monthly permit list.

Howell Township Parks Report:

New Business:

Fernco, Lenco, Norco Dev. LTD, Pirate’s Cove Lambert Drive, Parcel 4706-29-200-032. Preliminary / Finial site
Plan.

Other Business:

Call to the Public:

Adjournment:




